
Day Date Meet / Game Location Weigh Wrestle

Friday 20-Nov Black and Blue Brawl Hagerty - 6:00pm

Wednesday 3-Dec Seminole County Scuffle Winter Springs 3:00pm 4:00pm

Thursday 11-Dec Girls Johnny Rouse Hagerty 3:30pm 4:30pm

Thursday 18-Dec Husky Round Robin Hagerty 4:30pm 5:30pm

Friday 2-Jan Nathan Brouwer Girls Tournament Winter Springs 8:00am 9:30am

Saturday 10-Jan Skyler White Invitational Space Coast 7:30am 9:00am

Saturday 17-Jan War Eagle Classic Poinciana 8:30am 9:30am

Saturday 24-Jan Greyound Open Lyman 9:00am 10:00am

Thursday 29-Jan Senior Night vs Oviedo Hagerty 5:00pm 7:00pm

Saturday 7-Feb Girls SAC Championships Hagerty 8:00am 9:30am

Wednesday 11-Feb Girls District 4 Championships TBD 1:00pm 2:30pm

Saturday 21-Feb Girls Region 1 Championships North Bay Haven 8:00am 9:30am

Thursday 5-Mar FHSAA State Championships Silver Spurs Arena 12:00pm 1:30pm

Friday 6-Mar FHSAA State Championships Silver Spurs Arena 8:00am 9:15am

Saturday 7-Mar FHSAA State Championships Silver Spurs Arena 8:00am 9:30am

Email Contact Information 9/17/2025
cuozzopf@scps.k12.fl.us

Athletic Director - Jay Getty            407-871-0790
Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

2025-2026

Hagerty High School
Wrestling (G)

Coaching Staff: HHS Administrative Staff

HHS Athletics 2025-2026

As Always, Go Huskies!!

Paul Cuozzo Principal - Robert Frasca                  407-871-0750

mailto:cuozzopf@scps.k12.fl.us

